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Anderson CAPT Scott USCG Sector 

Delaware Bay

Scott.E.Anderson@uscg.

mil X X X

Anderson Bennett DE/DNREC bennett.anderson@stat

e.de.us X X X

Arguelles LT Steve USCG‐Sector 

Hampton Roads

Steve.j.arguelles@uscg.

mil X X X

Armstrong  Rob Miller 

Environmental 

Group, Inc.

rarmstrong@millerenv.c

om X

Austin RADM 

Meredith

USCG

X

Barrow Nicholas USCG ‐ Sector 

Delaware Bay

nicholas.a.barrow@uscg

.mil X X X

Bethard Jamie DNREC‐EPRS Jamie.Bethard@state.de

.us X X X

Bossert Scott DBRC scott_bossert@dbrcinc.

org X

Boyd Kevin EPA Region 3 boyd.kevin@epa.gov

X X X

Brennan Lisa DOT lisa.brennan@dot.gov

X X X

Brenner Marc Environmental 

Management 

Specialists, Inc 

mbrenner@emsonsite.c

om X

Burnham Melanie USCG Sector 

Maryland‐NCR

Melanie.A.Burnham@us

cg.mil X X X

Carle Thomas OSHA carle.tom@dol.gov

X X

Carroll CAPT Kevin USCG ‐ Sector 

Hampton Roads

kevin.m.carroll@uscg.mi

l X X

Chase Kelley USEPA chase.kelley@epa.gov

X X X

Collins Wade VA DEQ wade.collins@deq.virgin

ia.gov X X X

Conrad Gerald USCG ‐ Sector 

Delaware Bay

Gerald.A.Conrad@uscg.

mil X X X

Cook Elisha USCG, D5 DRAT elisha.fs.cook@uscg.mil

X X X
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Csulak Frank NOAA frank.csulak@noaa.gov

X X X

Davis Steve US EPA Region 3 

ERT

Davis.Steve@epa.gov

X X X

Dennis Eugene USEPA dennis.eugene@epa.gov

X X X

Dermigny Robin WESTON 

Solutions, Inc.

robin.dermigny@weston

solutions.com X X X

Devine MSTC Sean USCG ‐ Sector 

Maryland‐NCR X X X

DiDonato Ann US EPA R3 didonato.ann@epa.gov

X X X

Dimitroff LT Namon USCG ‐ Sector 

Buffalo

namon.r.dimitroff@uscg

.mil X X X

Dinkins Sam Ohio River Valley 

Water Sanitation 

Commission 

sdinkins@orsanco.org

X X X

Donohue Geoffrey MDE geoffrey.donahue@mar

yland.gov X

Downum Kyndal USCG ‐ Sector 

North Carolina

kyndal.e.downum@uscg

.mil X X X

Duffy Jessica EPA Duffy.Jessica@epa.gov

X X X

Fehrer Joesph The Nature 

Conservancy

jfehrer@tnc.org

X X X

Fernandez Roger USEPA fernandez.roger@epa.g

ov X X X

Fisher Jerome NOAA‐NESDIS jerome.fisher@noaa.gov

X

Fitzsimmons Charlie EPA fitzsimmons.charlie@ep

a.gov X X X

Giese John Virginia 

Department of 

Environmental 

john.giese@deq.virginia.

gov X X X

Giles CDR Tanya USCG MSU 

Huntington

tanya.l.giles@uscg.mil

X X X

Gross Bonnie EPA Region 3 gross.bonnie@epa.gov

X X X
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Hahn Simeon NOAA simeon.hahn@noaa.gov

X X X

Hamrick Adam U.S. Dept. of 

Labor/OSHA

hamrick.adam@dol.gov

X X X

Helverson Robert ATSDR Gfu6@cdc.gov

X X X

Hernandez Fredy NPFC

X X X

Hielscher John  National Response 

Corporation

jhielscher@nrcc.com 

X X

Huber Charlie C. A. Huber, Inc.  hubercharlesa@hotmail.

com X X

Huber Sue C. A. Huber, Inc. 

X X

Jaskot John USCG ‐ Sector 

Delaware Bay

john.r.jaskot@uscg.mil

X X X

Johnson LT Grant USCG ‐ Maryland‐

NCR

Grant.w.Johnson@uscg.

mil X X

Joins Rusty WVDEP rusty.t.joins@wv.gov

X X X

Kersnick Alan US Navy alan.kersnick@navy.mil

X X X

Laraia LCDR John USCG ‐ Sector 

Hampton Roads

jonathan.m.laraia@uscg.

mil X X X

Levine Ed NOAA / ORR ed.levine@noaa.gov

X X X

Lilly MST1 Daniel USCG ‐ Sector 

Hampton Roads X X X

Linden Melissa US EPA R3 linden.melissa@epa.gov

X X X

Lindsey Deborah EPA Lindsey.Deborah@epa.g

ov X X X

Lingenfelser Susan USFWS susan_lingenfelser@fws.

gov X X X

Loring CAPT Joseph USCG‐Sector 

Maryland‐NCR

joseph.b.loring@uscg.mi

l X X
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Mangini CDR Paul USCG District 8 paul.j.mangini@uscg.mil

X X X

Martin William EPA martin.william@epa.gov

X X X

Matthews Dean USCG ‐ Atlantic 

Strike Team

dean.e.matthews@uscg.

mil X X

Maxwell Samantha USCG SAMANTHA.M.MAXWEL

L@USCG.MIL X X X

McKinnon LCDR Renee USCG ‐ Sector 

Hampton Roads

renee.v.mckinnon@uscg

.mil X X X

Meadows Nathan WV DEP HSER Nathan.c.meadows@wv

.gov X X X

Moore Brian PA DEP briamoore@pa.gov

X X X

Moorlag CDR 

Matthew

USCG ‐ Sector 

North Carolina 

matthew.j.moorlag@usc

g.mil X X X

Murphy CDR Andre USCG ‐ Sector 

Delaware Bay

andre.c.murphy@uscg.

mil X X

Knapp Michelle Tri‐State mknapp@tristatebird.or

g X X X

Nelson Lindy DOI lindy_nelson@ios.doi.go

v X X X

Ormes  Dave   USCG ‐ D5 David.T.Ormes@uscg.mi

l X X X

Palmer Kate HalenHardy kpalmer@halenhardy.co

m X X X

Polley Richard FEMA Richard.Polley@fema.dh

s.gov X X X

Pugh David USCG ‐ D5 david.e.pugh1@uscg.mil

X X X

Ramirez Ellen NOAA‐NESDIS ellen.ramirez@noaa.gov

X

Rodes Steve MSRC rodes@msrc.org

X X

Rusk Monica USCG ‐ NPFC monica.k.rusk@uscg.mil

X X X
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Ryan Pat USCG ‐ NPFC patrick.e.ryan@uscg.mil

X X X

Santigao Cindy US EPA Reg 3 santiago.cindy@epa.gov

X X X

Scharr Ruth US EPA scharr.ruth@epa.gov

X X X

Scholz Debbie dscholz@seaconsulting.c

om X X X

Schrader Rob Gallagher Marine 

Systems

rschrader@chgms.com

X X X

Spoerl Tim MSRC spoerl@msrc.org

X X X

Stauber Ricky Environmental 

Management 

Support

eod1952@verizon.net

X X X

Swintosky  Jon  Miller 

Environmental 

Group, Inc.

jswintosky@millerenv.c

om X

Tarrants Thomas USCG thomas.d.tarrants@uscg

.mil X X X

Thomas LT Jeremy USCG ‐ Sector NC jeremy.v.thomas@uscg.

mil X X X

Towle Mike EPA III Towle.Michael@epa.gov

X

Townsend SKCS Bridget USCG bridget.m.townsend@us

cg.mil X X X

Valentino LT Justin USCG ‐ Sector 

Maryland‐NCR 

IMD

justin.r.valentino@uscg.

mil X X X

Wagner Christine EPA Region 3 wagner.christine@epa.g

ov

Walker Ann 

Hayward

SEA Consulting 

Group

ahwalker@seaconsulting

.com X X

Wallace CDR Sara USCG ‐ Sector 

Maryland‐NCR

sara.a.wallace@uscg.mil

X X X

Wardwell CWO Todd USCG ‐ Sector 

Delaware Bay

todd.m.wardwell@uscg.

mil X

Wartick Ryan NOAA/OCS ryan.wartick@noaa.gov

X X X
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Welcher Jennifer Virginia 

Department of 

Environmental 

jennifer.welcher@deq.vi

rginia.gov X X

Wilkinson Jay Marine Spill 

Response Corp.

wilkinson@msrc.org

X X X

Williams Alan maryland 

department of the 

environment

alan.williams@maryland

.gov X X X

Wilson Justin PCCI, Inc. (Navy 

SUPSALV)

jwilson@pccii.com

X X

Young Bruce Argonne National 

Laboratory/DOE

bmyoung@anl.gov

X X X
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